
The Japanese word izakaya (居酒屋) 
is made up of three kanji, meaning 

“stay-drink-place”.

A spot to grab a drink, settle in, 
and get comfortable.



Umeshu (Plum Wine)Umeshu (Plum Wine) 60ml60ml

Choya Mutenka Umeshu $20

Hakutsuru Nigori Yuzu Umeshu $12

Ippongi Hannya Tou Umeshu $15

Ippin Mito Umeshu $13

Urakasumi Umeshu $22

Japanese WhiskyJapanese Whisky

Nagahama Single Malt The First Batch Whisky $50

Nagahama Single Malt Sherry Oloroso Cask Whisky $65

Nikka Tailored Premium Blended Japanese Whisky $36

Mizunara 15 YO Pure Malt Japanese Oak Finish $55

The Shogun, Japanese Blended Whisky $35

The Shinobu Mizunara Japanese 10 YO Pure Malt Oak 
Finish Lightly Peated

$37

Shinobu Mizunara Japanese Oaked Blended Whisky $22

Toki Japanese Whisky $12

Togouchi $27

Tokinoka $29

Kurayoshi Sherry Cask $15

Kurayoshi 8 Year Old $17

Kurayoshi 12 Year Old $22

Kurayoshi 18 Year Old $49

Nagahama Single Malt The First Batch Whisky $50

Kaijin Blended Japanese Whisky $14

Hibiki Whisky Harmony $25

Matsui Bourbon Barrel Whisky $15

Nagahama Single Malt Sherry Oloroso Cask Whisky $65

*Denotes items that are sourced from our local neighbourhood. 1.5% credit card surcharge applies.



Whisky FlightsWhisky Flights $62$62

Served with a mixer of your choiceServed with a mixer of your choice

The Cape Byron - 3 year*  

The Kurayoshi - 8 year

The Kurayoshi - 12 year

The kurayoshi  - Sherry Cask

Upgrade – Swap Sherry Cask to The Kurayoshi 18 Year old $83$83

*Denotes items that are sourced from our local neighbourhood. 1.5% credit card surcharge applies.

Sake FlightSake Flight

Board 1  Board 1  

Gokyo Junmai

Ozeki Rai

Ozeki Karatanba Junmai

Hakkaisan Happo Nigori Sake Niigata Sparkling

T-Botan Senchu Hassaku Junmai 

Denshin Yuki Jungin Junmai Ginjo

Urakasumi Jun Gin Zen Junmai Ginjo

Tatenokawa Honryu Junmai Daiginjo

4x45ml serves $354x45ml serves $35

4x45ml serves $504x45ml serves $50Board 2  Board 2  
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Bottle SakeBottle Sake 300ml300ml

Bunraku $52

Hakutsuru Sayuri $37

250ml250ml

Ozeki Hanaawaka Sparkling Peach Sake $39

720ml720ml

Emishiki Junmai Daiginjo Sensation Black $170

Ozeki Rai $78

Gokyo Junmai $85

Hakkaisan Happo Nigori Sake Niigata 
Sparkling

$125

Sake in Tokkuri Sake in Tokkuri 150ml150ml 300ml300ml

Minokotabuki Junmai Daiginjo Sakemirai $50 $99

Gakki Masamune Junmai $45 $89

Toji Sake Junmai Ginjo Sake $23 $45

Ozeki Rai $15 $29

Ozeki Karatanba Junmai $31 $62

Miyako-Bijin Shuzo ‘Rafale’ – Hyogo $35 $69

Uehara Shuzo ‘Furosen Wataribune’ – Shiga $30 $58

Kidoizumi Shuzo ‘Shizenmai Hanafubuki’ – Chiba $30 $58

Moriki Shuzo ‘Rie Style’ – Mie $30 $58

T-Botan Senchu Hassaku Junmai $15 $29

Denshin Yuki Jungin Junmai Ginjo $20 $39

Urakasumi Jun Gin Zen Junmai Ginjo $28 $57

Tatenokawa Honryu Junmai Daiginjo $61 $120

Minokotabuki Junmai Daiginjo Sakemirai $50 $99

-

-

-

-

*Denotes items that are sourced from our local neighbourhood. 1.5% credit card surcharge applies.



Bottled BeerBottled Beer

Corona $12

Asahi $12

Coedo Green Tea $15

*Slipstream Magic Mile Xpa $13

Cascade Light $11

Asahi 0% $8

Great Northern Super Crisp $11

Tap Beers Tap Beers 350ml350ml 500ml500ml

Asahi (5%) $12 $17

Brookvale Ginger Beer (4%) $12 $16

4 Pines Japanese Lager (4.5%) $10 $14

Hazy Jane IPA 5  (5%) $11 $15

Coedo Shikoku (5%) $11 $19

*Yoyogi Pale Ale (4.8%) $14 $18

Sapporo (5%) $12 $16

Great Northern Super Crisp (3.5%) $10 $14

Coopers Mid (3.5%) $11 $15

*1603 Session Lager (3.5%) $10 $14

*Denotes items that are sourced from our local neighbourhood. 1.5% credit card surcharge applies.

Cider Cider 

Somersby Pear Cider $12

Somersby Apple Cider $12
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Cocktails Cocktails 

Sake-Tea-Ni (Serves 2)Sake-Tea-Ni (Serves 2)
Roku Gin | Sake | Mirin | Sugar

$40

Lychee HiballLychee Hiball
Shochu | Lychee | Yuzushu | Citrus Bitters

$22

Shochu Cider HiballShochu Cider Hiball
Shochu | Agave | Yuzushu | Citrus Bitters

$22

Dekopon SmashDekopon Smash
Dekopon | Run | Mint

$22

Whisky HiballWhisky Hiball
Green Tea Infused Japanese Whisky | Citrus Bitters |
Ginger Ale

$22

Whisky Old FashionedWhisky Old Fashioned
Hibiki Japanese Whisky | Poire Williams | Calvados | 
Bitters 

$35

Whisky Stir DownWhisky Stir Down
Sesame Infused Toki Whisky | Peach | Bitters

$22

Rhubarb and Cherry BlossomRhubarb and Cherry Blossom
Rhubi | Cherry | Orange | Lemon

$22

Yuzu DropYuzu Drop
Yuzushu | Vodka | Citrus | Sugar

$22

Japanese Gin MuleJapanese Gin Mule
Roku Gin | Ginger | Wasabi Agave

$22

Matcha Slapanese JipperMatcha Slapanese Jipper
Matcha Syrup | Citrus | Gin | Midori

$22

Japanese DaisyJapanese Daisy
Chili Tequila | Citrus | Wasabi Agave | Triple Sec 

$22

Fukuyama FizzFukuyama Fizz
Rum | Lychee | Watermelon | Lime | Soda

$22

Yuzu MargaritaYuzu Margarita
Tequila | Yuzu | Simple Syrup | Triple Sec

$22

*Denotes items that are sourced from our local neighbourhood. 1.5% credit card surcharge applies.

MocktailsMocktails

Apple and Orange Blossom SpritzApple and Orange Blossom Spritz
Non Alcoholic Prosecco | Apple Juice | Orange Blossom

$14

Nashi and Apple SourNashi and Apple Sour
Pear | Apple | Citrus

$14

Dekopan FizzDekopan Fizz
Dekopan | Citrus | Lemonade

$14



WineWine

SparklingSparkling GlassGlass BottleBottle

Veuve Tailhan Blanc de Blanc

Wild Flower Prosecco

Craigmoor Cuvee Sparkling
Pinot Noir Chardonnay

Pol Roger

Marty Block Brut

Grandin Method Traditonnelle Brut

Loire Valley, FR 

South East Australia 

Champagne, FR

Champagne, FR

South Australia

France

$13

$12

$10

$62

$58

$149

$180

$55

$80

White WineWhite Wine   150ml  150ml 250ml250ml BottleBottle

Alcatraz Watervale 
Riesling

Heggies Estate Riesling

Christobel’s Moscato

Quilty & Gransden
Sauvignon Blanc	

Ara 0% Alcohol 
Sauvignon Blanc

Pikorua Sauvignon Blanc

West Cape Howe Semillon 
Sauvignon Blanc

Oxford Landing 
Pinot Grigio 

Opawa Pinot Gris

Ox Hardy Fiano

Bremerton Special 
Release Vermentino

Longview Gruner
Veltliner

Pascal Bouchard 
Petit Chablis

Quilty & Gransden
Chardonnay

Cape Mentelle 
Marmaduke 
Chardonnay

Albert Bixhot “Orignies” 
Bourgogne Chardonnay

Clare Valley, SA

Eden Valley, SA

Yalumba, SA

Orange, NSW

Marlborough, NZ

Marlborough, NZ

Mount Barker, WA

Riverland, SA

Marlborough, NZ

McLaren Vale, SA

Langhome 
Creek, SA

Adelaide Hills, SA

Burgundy, FR

Orange & Central 
Ranges, NSW

Margaret River, WA

Burgundy, FR

  $12

      

      

  $10

  $11

      

  $12

  $12

  $13

      

      

      

      

  $10

      

      

$22

      

      

$17

$18

      

$22

$22

$23

      

      

      

      

$17

      

      

$58

$85

$50

$50

$52

$62

$58

$56

$65

$85

$80

$70

$133

$50

$68

$140

*Denotes items that are sourced from our local neighbourhood. 1.5% credit card surcharge applies.



Red WineRed Wine   150ml  150ml 250ml250ml BottleBottle

Wicks Pinot Noir

Pencarrow Pinot Noir

Bel Colle Langhe 
Nebbiolo DOC

Shut the Gate Ripple 
Iron Sangiovese

Quilty & Gransden Merlot

Pikes “The Assemblage” 
Grenache Shiraz 
Mourvèdre

Hancock and Hancock 
Tempranillo

Terra Di Granito 
Cabernet Sauvignon 
Petit Verdot*

Beaurenard 
Cote Du Rhone

Quilty & Gransden 
Cabernet Sauvignon

Wirra Wirra Whites 
Hill Vineyard Cabernet 
Sauvignon

Alamos Malbec

Munda Kaurna Country 
Blewitt Springs Syrah

Mitchell McNicol Shiraz

Quilty & Gransden 
Shiraz

Adelaide Hills, SA

Marlborough, NZ 

Piedmont, IT

Clare Valley, SA

Orange, NSW

Clare Valley, SA

McLaren Vale, SA

Granite Belt, QLD

Rhone Valley, FR

Orange, NSW

McLaren Vale, SA

Argentina

McLaren Vale, SA

McLaren Vale, SA

Orange, NSW

  $14

       

       

        

  $10

  $13

       

  $13

       

  $10

       

       

       

       

  $10

$24

      

      

      

$17

$22

      

$22

      

$17

      

      

      

      

$17

$71

$80

$85

$75

$50

$65

$78

$65

$90

$50

$100

$65

$120

$140

$50

Dessert Wine Dessert Wine 75ml75ml

Heggies Vineyard 
Estate Botrytis Riesling
	

Barossa Valley, SA $12

 

RoseRose   150ml  150ml 250ml250ml BottleBottle

La Vielle Ferme

Cote des Roses Rose

Rhone, FR

Languedoc, FR

  $14 $24 $70

$80

*Denotes items that are sourced from our local neighbourhood. 1.5% credit card surcharge applies.



Brandy/ CognacBrandy/ Cognac

Hennessy Cognac Vsop $16

Merlet Apricot Brandy $15

Poire Williams Bertrand $17

White/Brown RumWhite/Brown Rum

Kraken $13

Bundaberg Rum UP $11

Havana Club - Aged Cuban $11

Captain Morgan’s $12

Plantation Dark Rum (Pineapple) $13

Plantation Double Aged Dark Rum $12

Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum $12

Lula White Rum* $11

Beenleigh White Rum* $11

Beenleigh Double Cask Brown Rum* $11

Bacardi White Rum $12

VodkaVodka

Ariane* $13

Haku $11

Eros $14

Nosferatu* $13

Crystal Head $15

Grey Goose $14

Belvedere $14

Aperitifs/AmaroAperitifs/Amaro

Aperol $12

Campari $12

Alpe $18

Citrange $16

*Denotes items that are sourced from our local neighbourhood. 1.5% credit card surcharge applies.
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Whisky/Bourbon/Whisky/Bourbon/
ScotchScotch

Cape Byron Whisky   $16

Aberfalls Single Malt Welsh Whisky  $13

Pure Scot Signature Whisky $14

Bladnoch Samsara $20

Gentleman Jack $13

Jim Beam Black Aged $12

Jim Beam $11

Buffalo Trace $12

Canadian Club $12

Gifted Stills Single Malt Scotch Whisky $16

Glen Grant $13

Glenfiddich Malt 12yo $15

Monkey Shoulder Blended Scotch Whisky $14

Fleeting $20

VJ Maturation Single Malt Whisky $18

Makers Mark $13

Johnnie Walker Red $11

Johnnie Walker Black $13

Jamesons Irish Whisky $13

Bladnoch Vinaya $15

Tequila Tequila 

Patrón Silver $14

Patrón Reposado $15

Patrón Añejo $16

*Denotes items that are sourced from our local neighbourhood. 1.5% credit card surcharge applies.



GinGin

Whitley Neill - London Dry $13

Roku Gin $11

Nosferatu Dead Dry Gin* $13

Aiki Okinawa Gin $15

Komasa Strawberry Gin $17

Komasa Gin $15

Hendricks $14

Tanqueray $13

Tanqueray No.10 $15

Bombay Sapphire $13

Gordon’s Gin $11

Gordon’s Pink $11

LiqueursLiqueurs

Frangelico $12

Baileys Original $12

Kahlua $12

Tia Maria $12

Disaronno $12

Midori $12

*Denotes items that are sourced from our local neighbourhood. 1.5% credit card surcharge applies.
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Soft drinksSoft drinks

Coke $6

Diet Coke $6

Coke No Sugar $6

Sprite $6

Ginger ale $6

Tonic $6

Soda Water $6

Ice Lychee Tea $6

Ice Peach Tea $6

*Denotes items that are sourced from our local neighbourhood. 1.5% credit card surcharge applies.






